15
52
53
17
46
54
20
47
40
41

25
11
10
23
29
16

28

Way Point
CulebraPk
ElDiente Pk
Wlson Mt
Wlson Pk
EolusMt
SunlightPk
Wndom Pk
Handiedk
Sunshin€k
RedcloudPk
SarlLuis Pk
Challenger Pt
Kit Carson Mt
Crestoné€k
Crestond\eedle
HumboldtPk
Little Bear Pk
Ellingwood Pt
Blanca Pk
Lindsg Mt

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

Latitude
7.3

50.4
50.4
51.6
37.3
37.6
37.3
54.8
55.4
56.5
59.2
58.8
58.8
58.0
57.9
58.6

34.0
35.0
34.6
5.1
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Map marking information for Colorado 14er Challenge

Courtesy of Colin J. Barry

Latitude range: 37 7.3 to 40 15.3
Longitude range: -108 0.3 to -105 2.7

File created Mondayl5 March 2010 at 03:32 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the rel@nt publications for current and correct

information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Longitude
105 111 W
108 03 W
107 595 W
107 59.1 W
107 374 W
107 358 W
107 355 W
107 303 W
107 255 W
107 253 W
106 559 W
105 364 W
105 361 W
105 351 W
105 346 W
105 333 W
105 298 W
105 296 W
105 291 W
105 264 W



44
51
50
24
33

35
21
55

48

37
42
36

45
31
34
38

22
32
26
14
43
13
27

39
49
19

18
30

Way Point

Snefels Mt

Wetterhorn Pk
Uncompahgr&k

HuronPk
MissouriMt
Belford Mt
OxfordMt
Hanard Mt
Yale Mt
Columbia Mt

Tabeguache Pk

Antero Mt
Princetoriit
Shaano Mt
Piles Pk
Capitol Pk

Snovmass Mt

MaroonPk

NorthMaroon Pk

PyramidPk
Castle Pk

Holy Cross Mt

Massie Mt
LaPlata Pk
ElbertMt
Shermamt
Democrait
LincolnMt
Bross Mt
Quandarypk
Torreys Pk
GraysPk
Bierstadt Mt
Evans Mt
LongsPk

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
40

Latitude

0.2
3.6
4.3
56.7
56.8
57.6
57.9
55.5
50.6
54.2
37.5
40.4
45.0
37.1
50.4
9.0
7.1
4.2
4.6
4.3
0.6
28.0
1.2
1.8
7.1
135
20.4
21.1
20.1
23.8
38.6
38.0
35.0
35.3
15.3
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Longitude
107 475
107 30.6
107 27.7
106 26.3
106 22.7

106 217
106 20.3
106 19.2
106 18.8
106 17.9
106 15.1
106 14.8
106 14.6
106 14.4
105 2.7
107 5.0
107 4.0
106 59.4
106 59.2
106 57.0
106 51.7
106 28.9
106 285
106 28.4
106 26.7
106 10.2
106 8.4
106 6.7
106 6.5
106 6.4
105 49.3
105 49.0
105 40.1
105 38.6
105 37.0

w
w
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